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Examination / Holidays

: r Date
e IL I\'Ifﬂ)x;l«)i.\y ][ 25.6.2022 | Periodic Test | ( "' 13
| Tuesday [26.6.2022 | Periodic :':““ l (1)"[" 1‘) P
July l\'\’cdncsd.}y l 27.6.2022 Pcriod.icrl‘cst l (I)Tl) e
umu‘sdny 28.6.2022 | Periodic Test 1 (I v T
! Friday [29.6.2022 | Periodic Test 1 (P l,l)
| Monday | 1.82022 | Periodic Test2 ( PT2)
[ Wednesday | 24.82022 | Periodic Test 2 (P I 2)
Lﬂlursdny 25.8.2022 I Periodic Test 2 (PT2) ——
August Friday  126.8.2022 | Periodic Test 2 (PT2) Aol
LMonda)’ 29.8.2022 | Periodic Test 2 (PT2) —]
Tuesday |30.8.2022 [ Periodic Test 2 (PT2)
Thursday | 1.9.2022 | Periodic Test 2 (PT2)
[:Mondny 19.9.2022 | Mid Term Examination
Tuesday | 20.9.2022 | Mid Term Examination
L\'Vedncsday 21.9.2022 | Mid Term Examination
L’ITlursciay 22.9.2022 | Mid Term Examination
Friday 23.9.2022 | Mid Term Examination
September l‘Saturday 24.92022 | Mid Term Examination
L Sunday |25.9.2022 | Mid Term Holiday begins 1
Monday |26.9.2022 | Mid Term Holiday 2
Tuesday [27.9.2022 | Mid Term Holiday 3
| Wednesday [ 28.92022 | Mid Termm Holiday 4
L’Ihursday 29.9.2022 | Mid Term Holiday S
I Friday [30.9.2022 | Mid Term Holiday 6
Saturday |[1.10.2022 | Mid Term Holiday 5
Sunday [ 2.10.2022 Gandhi Jayanthi 8
| Monday [3.102022] Mid Term Holiday 9
LTuesday I 4.10.2022 | Maha Navami( Holiday) 10
October Wednesday 5.10.2022 Vijayadashamji (Mid Term Holiday Ends 11

Thursday |6.10.2022

Term 2 Begins

[ Friday |7.102022

| Saturday [ 8.10.2022

PTM

| Monday [21.11.2022

Periodic Test 3 (pT3)

| Tuesday [22.11202

Periodic Test 3 (PT3)

| Wednesday [23.11.2023

Periodic Test 3 (PT3)

November [ Thursday [24.11.2022

Periodic Test 3 (PT3)

| Friday [25.11.2022

Periodic Test 3 (PT3)

| Monday [28.1 12022

Periodic Test 3 (Pt3)
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—urday 2122023 'wi —— A
Sunday |54 22023 w.nk li%'"" !
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ey T L S— & =
”'111“7““,;,‘1“7‘,{ ',':;I : )()“ Win((‘r lh: k - S &
hid.n' ‘i:()“l\:"’j(“t"’ W”""'J‘L‘;‘"‘ 6
’W‘Mtuul 5 “] ) Wmto: Bwnk 7
T ———— o S L »u-n())“" Wll\l(‘l lh( ak 8
e Mmd o 4 l l:()m),,i Wm(u ]hmk Ends 9
Mnud ! 2 ‘}: l,':)’(ﬂ)"“‘ . \k lmul Ruuuns after winter break
"ﬁgﬂim‘.’.ﬁ‘}im 23, L’&:L lt'xmdu Test 4 (P'1'4)
January [ r“ﬁ:‘_}.l&m-fii;{_:ﬁl{i Periodic Test 4 (PT4)
V\gdm esday ”«w Periodic Test 4 (PT4)
._Lwh 27.12023 | Periodic Test 4 (PT4)
[ Saturday 28.1.2023 | Periodic Test 4 (PT4)
M‘"%M Periodic Test 4 (PT4)
ML_M Periodic Test 5 (PT5)
[ Tuesday | 21.2.2023 | Periodic Teut 5 (PTS)
February Wednesday | 22.2.2023 Periodic Test 5 (PTS)
Thursday | 23.2.2023 [ Periodic Test 5 (PTS)
Friday 24.2.2023 | Periodic Test 5 (PT5)
Saturday | 25.2.2023 | Periodic Test 5 (PT5)
Wednesday | 15.3.2023 | Annual Examination
Thursday | 16.3.2023 | Annual Examination
Friday 17.3.2023 | Annual Examination
Monday |20.3.2023 | Annual Examination
Tuesday |21.3.2023 | Annual Examination
Thursday |23.3.2023 | Annual Examination
Friday 24.3.2023 | Annual Examination
March Saturday | 25.3.2023 | Annual Break begins 1
Sunday | 26.3.2023 | Annual Break 2
Monday |27.3.2023 | Annual Break 3
Tuesday | 28.3.2023 | Annual Break 4
Wednesday | 29.3.2023 | Annual Break S
Thursday | 30.3.2023 | Annual Break 6
Friday | 31.3.2023 | Annual Break 7
Saturday | 1.4.2023 | Result Declaration & PTM 8
April Sunday | 2.4.2023 |Annual Break . 9I~rom Grade 1-8
Monday | 3..4.2023 | Academic Year 2023-24 Commences Kmdergarten Holxcfays




